CLICK HERE TO EXPAND

Tattershall Lakes Mini Breaks The Avenue Price List 2021/2022

¢ August

30-2nd
2-6th
6-9th
9-13th
13-16th
16-20th
20-23rd
23-27th
27-30th

¢ September
30-3rd

3-6th

6-10th
10-13th
13-17th
17-20th
20-24th
24-27th
27-1st

sy October

1
15-18th
18-22nd
22-25th
25-29th
29-1st

¢ November
1-5th

5-8th

8-12th
12-15th
15-19th
19-22nd

2021

Fri-Mon
Mon-Fri
Fri-Mon
Mon-Fri
Fri-Mon
Mon-Fri
Fri-Mon
Mon-Fri
Fri-Mon

2021

Mon-Fri
Fri-Mon
Mon-Fri
Fri-Mon
Mon-Fri
Fri-Mon
Mon-Fri
Fri-Mon
Mon-Fri

Mon-Fri
Fri-Mon

2021

Mon-Fri
Fri-Mon
Mon-Fri
Fri-Mon
Mon-Fri
Fri-Mon

Price

£425.00

£425.00

£495.00

Price
£425.00

£425.00
£450.00
£425.00

£450.00

Availability

Booked SUMMER HOLIDAYS
Booked SUMMER
Booked SUMMER
Booked
Booked
Booked
Booked S (DINO WORLD EVENT)
Booked
Booked R HOLIDAYS (CREAM PIE FIGHT)

MER HOLIDAYS

00
ooke
ed
ooked
VINTAGE RETRO WEEKEND EVENT
Booked

Availability
Booked

Booked

Booked

Booked

Booked HALF TERM

Booked HALF TERM
HALF TERM

Availability

Booked



22-26th
26-29th
29-3rd

¢ December
3-6th

6-10th
10-13th
13-17th
17-20th
20-24th
24-27th
27-31st
31st-3rd Jan

¢ January
3-7th
7-10th
10-14th
14-17th
17-21st
21-24th
24-28th
28-31st

sy February
31st Jan - 4th
4th-7th
7th-11th
11th-14th
14th-18th

4th-7th
7th-11th
11-14th
14th-18th
18th-21st
21st-25th
25th-28th
28th-1 Apr

¢ April
1-4th

Mon-Fri £425.00
Fri-Mon £450.00
Mon-Fri £425.00
2021 Price
Fri-Mon £450.00
Mon-Fri £425.00
Fri-Mon £450.00
Mon-Fri £425.00
Fri-Mon £525.00
Mon-Fri £525.00
Fri-Mon -
Mon-Fri £500.00
Fri-Mon £695.00
2022 Price
Mon-Fri £395.00
Fri-Mon £395.00
Mon-Fri £395.00
Fri-Mon £395.00
Mon-Fri £395.00
Fri-Mon £395.00
Mon-Fri £395.00
Fri-Mon £395.0
2022 ice
Mon-Fri £3
Fri-Mon 5.0
Mon-Fri
i 25.0
5.00
£525.00
£425.00
£450.00
Price
Mon-Fri £425.00
Fri-Mon £450.00
Mon-Fri £425.00
Fri-Mon £450.00
Mon-Fri £425.00
Fri-Mon £450.00
Mon-Fri £425.00
Fri-Mon £450.00
Mon-Fri £425.00
2022 Price
Fri-Mon £525.00

Availability

CHRISTMAS HOLIDAYS

booked

Availability
ities closed until Mid Feb
Park facilities closed until Mid Feb

ark facilities closed until Mid Feb

ark facilities closed until Mid Feb
Park facilities closed until Mid Feb
Park facilities closed until Mid Feb
Park facilities closed until Mid Feb
Park facilities closed until Mid Feb

ability
Park facilities closed until Mid Feb
Park facilities closed until Mid Feb
Park facilities closed until Mid Feb
School Holidays
School Holidays
School Holidays

Availability

Availability
School Holidays



4th-8th
8th-11th
11th-15th
15th-18th
18th-22nd
22nd-25th
25th-29th
29th-2nd May

3¢ May
2-6th
6-9th
9-13th
13-16th
16-20th
20-23rd
23-27th
27-30th

sy June
30-3rd

3rd-6th
6-10th

10-13th
13-17th
17-20th
20-24th
24-27th
27-1st

18-22nd
22-25th
25-29th
29-1st

¥¢ August
1-5th
5-8th
8-12th
12-15th
15-19th
19-22nd
22-26th

Mon-Fri
Fri-Mon
Mon-Fri
Fri-Mon
Mon-Fri
Fri-Mon
Mon-Fri
Fri-Mon

2022

Mon-Fri
Fri-Mon
Mon-Fri
Fri-Mon
Mon-Fri
Fri-Mon
Mon-Fri
Fri-Mon

2022

Mon-Fri
Fri-Mon
Mon-Fri
Fri-Mon
Mon-Fri
Fri-Mon
Mon-Fri
Fri-Mon
Mon-Fri

Mon-Fri
Fri-Mon

2022

Mon-Fri
Fri-Mon
Mon-Fri
Fri-Mon
Mon-Fri
Fri-Mon
Mon-Fri

£595.00
£525.00

£525.00

£495.00
£450.00
£525.00

Price
£495.00
£495.00
£450.00
£495.00
£450.00
£495.00
£450.00
£595.00

Price
£650.00
£595.00

£625.0

£525.00
£525.00
£525.00
£625.00
£625.00
£650.00
£695.00
£650.00

Price
£695.00
£650.00
£695.00
£650.00
£695.00
£695.00
£695.00

booked

Booked

Availability

Avaijlabili

ook

Availability
Booked

Availability

School Holidays
School Holidays
School Holidays
School Holidays
School Holidays

Bank Holiday Monday

Bank Holiday Monday

Schagl Holidays

School Holidays
School Holidays

Big Stars event

Rock the Lakes event

Colour festival event

School Holidays
School Holidays
School Holidays

School Holidays
School Holidays
School Holidays
School Holidays
School Holidays
School Holidays Dino World Event
School Holidays



26-29th Fri-Mon £695.00
29-2nd Mon-Fri £695.00
¢ September 2022 Price
2-5th Fri-Mon £675.00
5-9th Mon-Fri £525.00
9-12th Fri-Mon £525.00
12-16th Mon-Fri £525.00
16-19th Fri-Mon £525.00
19-23rd Mon-Fri £525.00
23-26th Fri-Mon £595.00
26-30th Mon-Fri £525.00
sy October 2022 Price
30-3rd Fri-Mon £450.00
3-7th Mon-Fri £425.00
7-10th Fri-Mon £450.00
10-14th Mon-Fri £425.00
14-17th Fri-Mon £450.00
17-21st Mon-Fri £425.00
21-24th Fri-Mon £550.00
24-28th Mon-Fri £595.00
28-31st Fri-Mon £550.00
s November 2022 Price
31-4th Mon-Fri

4-7th Fri-Mon

7-11th Mon-Fri

11-14th Fri-Mon

14-18th Mon-Fri

18-21st Fri-

21-25th M
i £450.00

Price
£425.00
£450.00

Mon-Fri £425.00
9-12th ri-Mon £450.00
12-16th Mon-Fri £425.00
16-19th Fri-Mon £525.00
19-23rd Mon-Fri £650.00
23-26th Fri-Mon £695.00
26-30th Mon-Fri £695.00
Y¢January 2023 Price
30 Dec —2nd Fri-Mon £695.00

School Holidays Cream Pie Fight
School Holidays

Availability
School Holidays
Vintage & Retro weekend
Availability
School Holidays
School Holidays
School Holidays
vailability
Availability
School Holidays
School Holidays
Christmas
School Holidays
Availability

NYE



