

CLICK HERE TO EXPAND

Tattershall Lakes Mini Breaks The Avenue Price List 2021/2022

☆ August	2021	Price	Availability
30-2nd	Fri-Mon	-	Booked SUMMER HOLIDAYS
2-6th	Mon-Fri	-	Booked SUMMER HOLIDAYS
6-9th	Fri-Mon	-	Booked SUMMER HOLIDAYS
9-13th	Mon-Fri	-	Booked SUMMER HOLIDAYS
13-16th	Fri-Mon	-	Booked SUMMER HOLIDAYS
16-20th	Mon-Fri	-	Booked SUMMER HOLIDAYS
20-23rd	Fri-Mon	-	Booked SUMMER HOLIDAYS (DINO WORLD EVENT)
23-27th	Mon-Fri	-	Booked SUMMER HOLIDAYS
27-30th	Fri-Mon	-	Booked SUMMER HOLIDAYS (CREAM PIE FIGHT)
☆ September	2021	Price	Availability
30-3rd	Mon-Fri	-	Booked SUMMER HOLIDAYS
3-6th	Fri-Mon	-	Booked SUMMER HOLIDAYS
6-10th	Mon-Fri	-	Booked
10-13th	Fri-Mon	-	Booked
13-17th	Mon-Fri	-	Booked
17-20th	Fri-Mon	-	Booked
20-24th	Mon-Fri	-	Booked
24-27th	Fri-Mon	£525.00	VINTAGE RETRO WEEKEND EVENT
27-1st	Mon-Fri	-	
☆ October	2021	Price	Availability
1-4th	Fri-Mon	-	Booked
4-8th	Mon-Fri	£425.00	Booked
8-11th	Fri-Mon	-	
11-15th	Mon-Fri	£425.00	Booked
15-18th	Fri-Mon	-	
18-22nd	Mon-Fri	-	Booked
22-25th	Fri-Mon	-	Booked HALF TERM
25-29th	Mon-Fri	-	Booked HALF TERM
29-1st	Fri-Mon	£495.00	HALF TERM
☆ November	2021	Price	Availability
1-5th	Mon-Fri	£425.00	Booked
5-8th	Fri-Mon	-	
8-12th	Mon-Fri	£425.00	Booked
12-15th	Fri-Mon	£450.00	
15-19th	Mon-Fri	£425.00	Booked
19-22nd	Fri-Mon	£450.00	

22-26th	Mon-Fri	£425.00
26-29th	Fri-Mon	£450.00
29-3rd	Mon-Fri	£425.00

☆ December	2021	Price	Availability
3-6th	Fri-Mon	£450.00	
6-10th	Mon-Fri	£425.00	
10-13th	Fri-Mon	£450.00	
13-17th	Mon-Fri	£425.00	
17-20th	Fri-Mon	£525.00	
20-24th	Mon-Fri	£525.00	
24-27th	Fri-Mon	-	booked
27-31st	Mon-Fri	£500.00	
31st-3rd Jan	Fri-Mon	£695.00	

CHRISTMAS HOLIDAYS
HOLIDAYS
HOLIDAYS
HOLIDAYS
NYE

☆ January	2022	Price	Availability
3-7th	Mon-Fri	£395.00	
7-10th	Fri-Mon	£395.00	
10-14th	Mon-Fri	£395.00	
14-17th	Fri-Mon	£395.00	
17-21st	Mon-Fri	£395.00	
21-24th	Fri-Mon	£395.00	
24-28th	Mon-Fri	£395.00	
28-31st	Fri-Mon	£395.00	

Park facilities closed until Mid Feb
Park facilities closed until Mid Feb

☆ February	2022	Price	Availability
31st Jan - 4th	Mon-Fri	£395.00	
4th-7th	Fri-Mon	£395.00	
7th-11th	Mon-Fri	£395.00	
11th-14th	Fri-Mon	£525.00	
14th-18th	Mon-Fri	£595.00	
18th-21st	Fri-Mon	£525.00	
21st-25th	Mon-Fri	£425.00	
25-28th	Fri-Mon	£450.00	

Park facilities closed until Mid Feb
Park facilities closed until Mid Feb
Park facilities closed until Mid Feb
School Holidays
School Holidays
School Holidays

☆ March	2022	Price	Availability
28th Feb - 4th	Mon-Fri	£425.00	
4th-7th	Fri-Mon	£450.00	
7th-11th	Mon-Fri	£425.00	
11-14th	Fri-Mon	£450.00	
14th-18th	Mon-Fri	£425.00	
18th-21st	Fri-Mon	£450.00	
21st-25th	Mon-Fri	£425.00	
25th-28th	Fri-Mon	£450.00	
28th-1 Apr	Mon-Fri	£425.00	

☆ April	2022	Price	Availability
1-4th	Fri-Mon	£525.00	

School Holidays

4th-8th	Mon-Fri	£595.00		School Holidays
8th-11th	Fri-Mon	£525.00		School Holidays
11th-15th	Mon-Fri	-	booked	School Holidays
15th-18th	Fri-Mon	£525.00		School Holidays
18th-22nd	Mon-Fri	-	Booked	School Holidays
22nd-25th	Fri-Mon	£495.00		
25th-29th	Mon-Fri	£450.00		
29th-2nd May	Fri-Mon	£525.00		Bank Holiday Monday
☆ May	2022	Price	Availability	
2-6th	Mon-Fri	£495.00		Bank Holiday Monday
6-9th	Fri-Mon	£495.00		
9-13th	Mon-Fri	£450.00		
13-16th	Fri-Mon	£495.00		
16-20th	Mon-Fri	£450.00		
20-23rd	Fri-Mon	£495.00		
23-27th	Mon-Fri	£450.00		
27-30th	Fri-Mon	£595.00		School Holidays
☆ June	2022	Price	Availability	
30-3rd	Mon-Fri	£650.00		School Holidays
3rd-6th	Fri-Mon	£595.00		School Holidays
6-10th	Mon-Fri	-	Booked	
10-13th	Fri-Mon	£625.00		Big Stars event
13-17th	Mon-Fri	£525.00		
17-20th	Fri-Mon	£525.00		
20-24th	Mon-Fri	£525.00		
24-27th	Fri-Mon	£525.00		
27-1st	Mon-Fri	£525.00		
☆ July	2022	Price	Availability	
1-4th	Fri-Mon	-	Booked	Rock the Lakes event
4-8th	Mon-Fri	£525.00		
8-11th	Fri-Mon	£525.00		
11-15th	Mon-Fri	£525.00		
15-18th	Fri-Mon	£625.00		Colour festival event
18-22nd	Mon-Fri	£625.00		
22-25th	Fri-Mon	£650.00		School Holidays
25-29th	Mon-Fri	£695.00		School Holidays
29-1st	Fri-Mon	£650.00		School Holidays
☆ August	2022	Price	Availability	
1-5th	Mon-Fri	£695.00		School Holidays
5-8th	Fri-Mon	£650.00		School Holidays
8-12th	Mon-Fri	£695.00		School Holidays
12-15th	Fri-Mon	£650.00		School Holidays
15-19th	Mon-Fri	£695.00		School Holidays
19-22nd	Fri-Mon	£695.00		School Holidays Dino World Event
22-26th	Mon-Fri	£695.00		School Holidays

26-29th	Fri-Mon	£695.00	School Holidays	Cream Pie Fight
29-2nd	Mon-Fri	£695.00	School Holidays	
☆ September	2022	Price	Availability	
2-5th	Fri-Mon	£675.00		School Holidays
5-9th	Mon-Fri	£525.00		
9-12th	Fri-Mon	£525.00		
12-16th	Mon-Fri	£525.00		
16-19th	Fri-Mon	£525.00		
19-23rd	Mon-Fri	£525.00		
23-26th	Fri-Mon	£595.00		Vintage & Retro weekend
26-30th	Mon-Fri	£525.00		
☆ October	2022	Price	Availability	
30-3rd	Fri-Mon	£450.00		
3-7th	Mon-Fri	£425.00		
7-10th	Fri-Mon	£450.00		
10-14th	Mon-Fri	£425.00		
14-17th	Fri-Mon	£450.00		
17-21st	Mon-Fri	£425.00		
21-24th	Fri-Mon	£550.00		School Holidays
24-28th	Mon-Fri	£595.00		School Holidays
28-31st	Fri-Mon	£550.00		School Holidays
☆ November	2022	Price	Availability	
31-4th	Mon-Fri	£425.00		
4-7th	Fri-Mon	£450.00		
7-11th	Mon-Fri	£425.00		
11-14th	Fri-Mon	£450.00		
14-18th	Mon-Fri	£450.00		
18-21st	Fri-Mon	£425.00		
21-25th	Mon-Fri	£425.00		
25-28th	Fri-Mon	£450.00		
☆ December	2022	Price	Availability	
28-2nd	Mon-Fri	£425.00		
2-5th	Fri-Mon	£450.00		
5-9th	Mon-Fri	£425.00		
9-12th	Fri-Mon	£450.00		
12-16th	Mon-Fri	£425.00		
16-19th	Fri-Mon	£525.00		School Holidays
19-23rd	Mon-Fri	£650.00		School Holidays
23-26th	Fri-Mon	£695.00		Christmas
26-30th	Mon-Fri	£695.00		School Holidays
☆ January	2023	Price	Availability	
30 Dec – 2nd	Fri-Mon	£695.00		NYE